1 5A F S 6 0 / A F M 6 02 0 1 1 - 0 9
Subject to change without notice
AFS60/AFM60 SSI, SSI + Incremental, SSI + Sin/Cos
Technical data to DIN 32878 AFS60/AFM60 blind hollow shaft E B A
Mechanical data
Shaft diameter 8, 10, 12, 14, 15 mm and 3/8", 1/2", 5/8"
Mass 1) 0.2 kg
Moment of inertia to the rotor 40 gcm2

1 6 A F S 6 0 / A F M 6 0 2 0 1 1 - 0 9
Subject to change without notice
Order information
000256 = 8 bits
  Type E – Number of lines per revolution
  Type B – Number of lines per revolution
AFS60 Absolute Encoders Singleturn, blind hollow shaft
Electrical interface 4.5 … 32 V, SSI/Gray, connector M12, 8-pin., radial, number of lines 1024 (10 bits)
Order example: AFS60 Absolute Encoders Singleturn, type E, blind hollow shaft,
  Type A – Number of lines per revolution
000512 = 9 bits
001024 = 10 bits
002048 = 11 bits
004096 = 12 bits
001024 = 10 bits
002048 = 11 bits
004096 = 12 bits
008192 = 13 bits
016384 = 14 bits
032768 = 15 bits000512 = 9 bits
001024 = 10 bits
002048 = 11 bits
004096 = 12 bits
008192 = 13 bits
016384 = 14 bits
032768 = 15 bits000512 = 9 bits
065536 = 16 bits
131072 = 17 bits
262144 = 18 bits
  E
  Type (cp. technical
  data page 15)
  B
  4.5 … 32 V, SSI/Gray		 =  A
  Electrical interface   Connection type
  Connector M23, 12-pin, radial		 =  A

  Blind hollow shaft 15 mm		 =  H
Absolute Encoders Multiturn AFM60 SSI, SSI + Incremental, SSI + Sin/Cos, Blind Hollow Shaft
Order information
AFM60 Absolute Encoders Multiturn, SSI/Gray, blind hollow shaft
Point 1
A
Point 2
F
Point 3
M
Point 4
6
Point 5
0
Point 6 Point 7
–
Point 8
B
Point 9 Point 10 Point 11 Point 12 Point 13 Point 14 Point 15 Point 16 Point 17
  E
  Type (cp. technical
  data page 15)
  B
  4.5 … 32 V, SSI/Gray		 =  A
  Electrical interface   Connection type
  Connector M23, 12-pin, radial		 =  A
  Cable 8-core, universal 1.5 m 1)		 =  K
  A
  Connector M12, 8-pin, radial		 =  C
  Cable 8-core, universal 3 m 1)		 =  L
  Cable 8-core, universal 5 m 1)		 =  M
1)	�The universal cable outlet is positioned in
such a way, that it is possible to lay the cable
in a radial or axial direction without kinking it.
  Resolution
Selection depend-
ing on the type, see
below.
  Steps per rev.
000256 = 8 Bit
  Type E – Number of lines per revolution x 4096 (12 bits)
000512 = 9 Bit
001024 = 10 Bit
002048 = 11 Bit
004096 = 12 Bit
  Type B – Number of lines per revolution x 4096 (12 bits)
001024 = 10 Bit
002048 = 11 Bit
004096 = 12 Bit
008192 = 13 Bit
016384 = 14 Bit
032768 = 15 Bit000512 = 9 Bit
000256 = 8 Bit
  Type A – Number of lines per revolution x 4096 (12 bits)
001024 = 10 Bit
002048 = 11 Bit
004096 = 12 Bit
008192 = 13 Bit
016384 = 14 Bit
032768 = 15 Bit000512 = 9 Bit
065536 = 16 Bit
131072 = 17 Bit
262144 = 18 Bit
000256 = 8 Bit
Electrical interface 4.5 … 32 V, SSI/Gray, connector M12, 8-pin., radial, number of lines 1024 (10 bits)
Order example: AFM60 Absolute Encoders Multiturn, type E, blind hollow shaft,

  Through hollow shaft 15 mm		 =  H
Absolute Encoders Multiturn AFM60 SSI, SSI + Incremental, SSI + Sin/Cos, Through Hollow Shaft
Order information
AFM60 Absolute Encoders Multiturn, SSI/Gray, through hollow shaft
Point 1
A
Point 2
F
Point 3
M
Point 4
6
Point 5
0
Point 6 Point 7
–
Point 8
T
Point 9 Point 10 Point 11 Point 12 Point 13 Point 14 Point 15 Point 16 Point 17
  E
  Type (cp. technical
  data page 21)
  B
  4.5 … 32 V, SSI/Gray		 =  A
  Electrical interface   Connection type
  Connector M23, 12-pin, radial		 =  A
  Cable 8-core, universal 1.5 m 1)		 =  K
  A
  Connector M12, 8-pin, radial		 =  C
  Cable 8-core, universal 3 m 1)		 =  L
  Cable 8-core, universal 5 m 1)		 =  M
1)	�The universal cable outlet is positioned in
such a way, that it is possible to lay the cable
in a radial or axial direction without kinking it.
  Resolution
Selection depend-
ing on the type, see
below.
  Steps per rev.
000256 = 8 Bit
  Type E – Number of lines per revolution x 4096 (12 bits)
000512 = 9 Bit
001024 = 10 Bit
002048 = 11 Bit
004096 = 12 Bit
  Type B – Number of lines per revolution x 4096 (12 bits)
001024 = 10 Bit
002048 = 11 Bit
004096 = 12 Bit
008192 = 13 Bit
016384 = 14 Bit
032768 = 15 Bit000512 = 9 Bit
000256 = 8 Bit
  Type A – Number of lines per revolution x 4096 (12 bits)
001024 = 10 Bit
002048 = 11 Bit
004096 = 12 Bit
008192 = 13 Bit
016384 = 14 Bit
032768 = 15 Bit000512 = 9 Bit
065536 = 16 Bit
131072 = 17 Bit
262144 = 18 Bit
000256 = 8 Bit
Electrical interface 4.5 … 32 V, SSI/Gray, connector M12, 8-pin., radial, number of lines 1024 (10 bits)
Order example: AFM60 Absolute Encoders Multiturn, type E, through hollow shaft,

Subject to change without notice
Accessories
Dimensional drawings and ordering information
6032866
Contacts
8
Part no.
 Female connector M12, 8-pin, straight, pre-wired with cable 8-wire, 4 x 2 x 0.25 mm2, screened, flexible (adapter side)
Cable length
2.0 m
6032867 8 5.0 m
6032868 8 10.0 m
6032869 8 20.0 m
DOL-0J08-G0M5AA6
Model name
0.5 m
Cable length
2048589
Part no.
 Cable connector female JST inc. sealing, 8-core, 4 x 2 x 0.15 mm2, with screening, cable diameter 5.6 mm
DOL-0J08-G1M5AA6 1.5 m2048590
DOL-0J08-G03MAA6 3.0 m2048591
DOL-0J08-G05MAA6 5.0 m2048593
DOL-0J08-G10MAA6 10.0 m2048594
Female connectors
DOL-2308-G0M5AA6
Model name
0.5 m
Cable length
2048595
Part no.
 Cable connector female M23, 8-core, 4 x 2 x 0.15 mm2, cable diameter 5.6 mm
DOL-2308-G1M5AA6 1.5 m2048596
DOL-2308-G03MAA6 3.0 m2048597
DOL-2308-G05MAA6 5.0 m2048598
DOL-2308-G10MAA6 10.0 m2048599
All dimensions in mm (inch)
DOL-1208-G02MAC1
Model name
DOL-1208-G05MAC1